
Web table 2 

Midterm survey results  

 Shishu 

Rakshak (SR) 

arm 

Anganwadi 

worker 

(AWW) arm  

Control 

arm 

Livebirths  

 

5930 

 
6422 5613 

Neonatal deaths  

Neonatal mortality rate per 1000 live births 

262 

44.2 

 

291 

45.3 

 

221 

39.4 

 

Young infant deaths (0-60 days) 

Young infant mortality rate per 1000 live 

births 

282 

47.6 

 

324 

50.5 

260 

46.3 

 

Infant deaths (0-364 days) 

Infant mortality rate per 1000 live births 

352 

59.4 

 

391 

60.9 

 

336 

59.9 
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