Web table 2

Midterm survey results

	Shishu Rakshak (SR) arm	Anganwadi worker (AWW) arm	Control arm
Livebirths	5930	6422	5613
Neonatal deaths	262	291	221
Neonatal mortality rate per 1000 live births	44.2	45.3	39.4
Young infant deaths (0-60 days)	282	324	260
Young infant mortality rate per 1000 live births	47.6	50.5	46.3
Infant deaths (0-364 days)	352	391	336
Infant mortality rate per 1000 live births	59.4	60.9	59.9